
Age Level Day Date Time

Children of all ages, with caregiver Friday October 25 5:00pm-6:30pm

Ages 3-7 years, with caregiver Saturday September 7 11:00am-11:45am

Families, with children grades 1-5 Thursday October 10 6:00pm-7:30pm

Families, with children of all ages Saturday October 19 12:00pm-4:00pm

Families, with children grades K-5 Thursday October 24 6:00pm-8:00pm

Families, with children grades K-5 Thursday October 3 2:00pm-2:45pm 

Families, with children grades K-5 Thursday October 3 4:00pm-4:45pm

Families, with children preschool-grade 5 Tuesday December 3 7:00pm-8:00pm

Ages Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday September 17 10:00am-10:30am

Ages Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday October 8 10:00am-10:30am

Ages Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday November 5 10:00am-10:30am

Ages Walking-24 months, with caregiver Tuesday December 10 10:00am-10:30am

Ages 2 years and older, with caregiver Tuesday September 17 6:30pm-7:15pm

Ages 2 years and older, with caregiver Saturday October 12 10:30am-11:15am

Ages 2 years and older, with caregiver Saturday November 30 10:30am-11:15am

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday September 18  1:00pm-1:45pm

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday October 16 1:00pm-1:45pm

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday November 13 1:00pm-1:45pm

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Wednesday December 4 1:00pm-1:45pm

Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Friday September 20 10:30am-11:00am

Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Monday October 21 10:30am-11:00am

*New* Your library account password will be required to register from home for classes & events. Need to create or reset your password? Visit 

https://hauppaugelibrary.org/password

Babies, Toddlers & Preschoolers

Playdough Playtime

Playdough Playtime

Sprouts & Friends 

Playdough Playtime

Sprouts & Friends 

Registration is required unless otherwise indicated. Please note: We occasionally take pictures in our classes and may post the pictures in our newsletter, on our website, or on social media. In signing up for classes, you agree to let 

us use any pictures we take for publicity purposes only. If you don't want your picture used, please notify a staff member. The library will provide reasonable accommodations for guests with special needs. Please call us at least two 

weeks prior to make arrangements. Thank you.

Program Name

Grandparents Day Brunch

Healthy Lunch Box Lunches

Trunk Or Treat 

Edible Cookie Dough

Families

DESIGN A BOOKMARK CONTEST  Grades K-5                                   

All children in grades K-5 are invited to submit an original design for the library’s annual Design a Bookmark Contest. Winning designs will be selected to decorate monthly bookmarks for the upcoming calendar 

year. Visit the library’s website to print an entry form or pick one up in person. The deadline for all entries is Sunday, October 27, 2024. Participants will be celebrated at a reception taking place on Wednesday, 

December 11 at 7:00pm. 

TINY ART SHOW   All Ages

Stop by the Library beginning Wednesday, September 4, to pick up a tiny art canvas. You can use any medium you’d like to create your art piece using supplies you have at home: paint, markers, mixed media, etc. 

Bring your finished masterpiece back to the library by Monday, October 28 to have it showcased in the library’s display case.  

Hauppauge cardholders ONLY: In-person, online, and telephone registration for Fall classes begins Wednesday, September 4, 2024 at 9am. 

Children & Family Classes - Fall 2024

Name:____________________________________________________ Phone # _________________________Barcode:_________________________________________________

Age: _____________________________________________________ Grade: __________________________

Out-of-District guests: Registration for Fall classes begins Wednesday, September 11, 2024 at 10am.

The Great Giveback

The Great Pumpkin Carving Contest

Pokemon Bingo

Pokemon Bingo

Little Movers Storytime

Little Movers Storytime

Little Movers Storytime

Little Movers Storytime

Sprouts & Friends 

Sprouts & Friends 

Storytime in the Park

Storytime in the Park



Children & Family Classes - Fall 2024
Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday September 24 10:00am-10:30am

Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday October 22 10:00am-10:30am

Ages Birth-Not Yet Walking, with caregiver Tuesday November 19 10:00am-10:30am

Ages 18 months-4 years, with caregiver Fridays September 27  

October 4 
10:30am-11:15am 

Ages 3-5, with caregiver Saturday September 28 10:00am-10:45am

Ages 3-5, with caregiver Fridays
October 11       

October 18 

October 25

10:30am-11:15am 

Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Tuesday October 15 6:30pm-7:15pm

Ages Birth-17 months, with caregiver Fridays

November 1   

November 8    

November 15

9:45am-10:15am

A Time for Kids: Farmer Rabbit

A Time for Kids: Dinosaur Stomp

A Time for Kids: Harvest Owl

Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Saturday November 2 10:30am-11:15am

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Saturday November 16 10:30am-11:15am

Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Saturday December 7 10:30am-11:15am

Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Friday November 22 10:30am-11:30am

Ages 1-3 years, with caregiver

November 29    

December 6     

December 13          

December 20        

December 27 

10:30am-11:30am

Grades K-3 Tuesday September 24 6:30pm-7:15pm

Grades 1-4 Wednesday September 25 6:00pm-7:00pm

Grades 1-5 Thursday September 26 6:00pm-7:00pm

Grades K-2 Saturday September 28 11:00am-11:45am

Grades 3-5 Tuesday October 1 7:00pm-8:00pm

Grades K-5 Friday October 4 3:00pm-4:00pm

Preschool-Grade 5 Saturday October 12 2:00pm-2:45pm 

Preschool-Grade 5 Saturday November 30 2:00pm-2:45pm 

Grades K-5 Monday October 14 2:00pm-3:00pm

Grades 2-5 Tuesday October 22 6:00pm-7:00pm

Grades 1-5 Wednesday October 30 6:00pm-6:45pm 

Ages 3 years-Grade 2 Monday November 11 2:00pm-3:00pm

Grades K-3 Wednesday November 20 6:00pm-6:45pm 

Grades K-3 Monday November 25 6:00pm-6:30pm 

Ages 3-5 years, with caregiver Saturday November 2 10:30-11:15am

Grades K-5 Wednesday November 6 6:00pm-7:00pm
Grades K-3 Tuesday November 12 6:30pm-7:15pm

Spectacular Spiders

Keys, Strings & Drumming Things

November 1   

November 8    

November 15

10:30am-11:15am FridaysAges 18 months-5 years, with caregiver

Shake 'N Make Music

Dia De Los Muertos Cat & Dog Drawing

Dinosaur Sensory Dig

Shake 'N Make Music

Turkey Time

Family Place Parent-Child Workshop                                                                    

The Importance of Play                                                                                                   

Water Safety                                                                                                           

New York Therapy Placement Services                                                                

Dental Health                                                                                                                           

Sign Language

School Age

Double Dutch Jump Rope

Draw & Paint Stitch!

Weekend Building Challenge

Weekend Building Challenge

Baby & Me

Fire Truck Fun
Mini Masters:  Lines and Shapes                                                                              

All About Lines with Jackson Pollock                                                                                         

From Lines to Shapes with Piet Mondrian                                                                                     

Round and Round with Wassily Kandinsky

Tot's Night Out:  Pumpkin Fun

Music And Movement

Fall Storytime

Storytime with Moana

Baby Start 

Baby & Me

Fire Truck Fun

Dinovember Storytime

Gratitude Yoga

Galaxy Slime

Dinosaur Sensory Dig

Dinosaur Paleontology

The Mysteries of Owls

Baby & Me

Trick or Treat Totes


